
The Combined Probus Club of Wheelers Hill Inc.  Events Timetable – October / November 
2024 

Mon 21 October Tue 22 October Wed 23 October Thu 24 October Fri 25 October Sat 26 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
LRTC 

 

 

6.00pm Dine Out 
Dandenong Club 

1579 Heatherton Rd, 
Dandenong 

 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 
 

1.30pm Scrabble 
LRTC 

 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 
 

6.30pm Movie TBC 

 

Mon 28 October Tue 29 October Wed 30 October Thu 31 October Fri 1 November Sat 2 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
LRTC 

 

 

3.00pm Book Club 
LRTC 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

1.15pm Crazy 
Whist at Dianne 

Shelton’s 
37 Coniston Drive, 

Wheelers Hill 

 

Mon 4 November Tue 5 November Wed 6 November Thurs 7 November Fri 8 November Sat 9 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
LRTC 

 

11.45am 500 Cards 
Lunch and Play 1.00pm 

Mountain View Hotel GW 
 

 
MELBOURNE 

CUP DAY HOLIDAY 
 

 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 
 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 

 

 
 
 
 

Cruise 
Melb - SA 

Mon 11 November Tue 12 November Wed 13 November Thurs 14 November Fri 15 November Sat 16 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
LRTC 

 
 
 
 
 

Cruise Melb - SA 
 

 

2.30pm Investment 
Meeting LRTC 

 
 
 
 
 

Cruise Melb - SA 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 
 

1.30pm Mahjong 
LRTC 

 
Cruise Melb - SA 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

5.00pm Happy Hour 
Christine & Trevor 

Richards, 10 Strada 
Cres., Wheelers Hill 

 

Cruise Melb - SA 

 
10.30am General 

Meeting 
Village Green 

Hotel 
GW 

 
 

 
Cruise Melb - SA 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cruise 

Melb - SA 

Mon 18 November Tue 19 November Wed 20 November Thurs 21 November Fri 22 November Sat 23 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
LRTC 

 

 

6.00pm Dine Out 
Venue TBC 

 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 

 

 

 

 
 



Future events after 22 November 2024 

 

Date Activity Event Location 

25 November Golf PAV Golf Day Gardiners Run, Lilydale 

22 January 2025 Theatre Sister Act Regent Theatre 

12 February 2025 Theatre Tina Turner The Musical Princess Theatre 

16 – 20 February 2025 Caravan & Cabin Trip Away Warrnambool 

30 March – 3 April 2025 Golf Golf Getaway  Howlong NSW 

26 April – 1 May 2025 Outings Trip Away Mt Gambier & Portland 
 

 


